
18.9"
21.3"
23.6"

330 lbs
551 lbs
1103 lbs

15.7"×28.3"
19.7"×31.5"
23.6"×35.4"

9.4" to 28.3"
10.2" to 31.5"
13.0" to 36.6"

36.6"
39.9"
44.1"

66.2 lbs
99.2 lbs
176.4 lbs

3.9 urethane
3.9 urethane
5.9 urethane

22
36
58

Deadweight

HLH-150SUS
HLH-250SUS
HLH-500SUS

Model Load 
capacity

Table 
dimensions  

(W × L)

Stroke  
(ST)

Table height  
(H to H1)

Overall Length 
(LL) Wheels Number of  

pump steps

Stainless

Unit: inch

HYDRAULIC PUSH CARTS

Load capacity: 330 to 1103 lbs

Oil Used 
	 Turbine oil: ISO VG22
Materials 
	 Pump : Aluminum
	 Cylinder : SUS304
	 Main body : �SUS304 (The piston is plated iron)

*1 The lift will not elevate when overloaded.

• Hydraulic cylinder
• Swivel casters with brakes
• Foot pedal type
• Comes with an overloading prevention  
   device *1

During Lowering

HLH-150SUS

HLH Stainless Steel
Hydraulic/Manual Foot Pump

he HLH Stainless steel lift cart is using SUS304. 
(The pump is aluminum and the piston is plated iron.) 

Stainless steel is resistant to water so it can be washed 
down for a sanitary work area.

T
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MAJOR FEATURES OF THE HLH SERIES

SPECIFICATIONS




