# Hydraulic/Manual Foot Pump Stainless Steel

The HLH Stainless steel lift cart is using SUS304. (The pump is aluminum and the piston is plated iron.) Stainless steel is resistant to water so it can be washed down for a sanitary work area.





### **MAJOR FEATURES OF THE HLH SERIES**

- Hydraulic cylinder
- Swivel casters with brakes
- Foot pedal type
- Comes with an overloading prevention device 1

### **SPECIFICATIONS**

## Oil Used

Turbine oil: ISO VG22

#### **Materials**

Pump : Aluminum Cylinder : SUS304

Main body: SUS304 (The piston is plated iron)

\*1 The lift will not elevate when overloaded.





Load capacity: 330 to 1103 lbs

Unit: inch

	Model	Load capacity	Table dimensions (W × L)	Stroke (ST)	Table height (H to H1)	Overall Length (LL)	Wheels	Number of pump steps	Deadweight
Stainless	HLH-150SUS	330 lbs	15.7"×28.3"	18.9"	9.4" to 28.3"	36.6"	Φ3.9 urethane	22	66.2 lbs
	HLH-250SUS	551 lbs	19.7"×31.5"	21.3"	10.2" to 31.5"	39.9"	Φ3.9 urethane	36	99.2 lbs
	HLH-500SUS	1103 lbs	23.6"×35.4"	23.6"	13.0" to 36.6"	44.1"	Φ5.9 urethane	58	176.4 lbs